School Name : KV STEEL PLANT

Region: HYDERABAD

Academic Year : 2019-2020

Post Shuffle of Single Girl Child Category Applications

Std: 1

Application . .
Pre-Lottery o Service |Service Sub| Number of |Post-Lottery
Submission Name
Number Category Category | Transfers Number
Code
VURITI
1901033526 | MEDHA
2 1 2 NA 1
42370529 | VARSHINI
SRI
1901017868 | KUDUMALA
1 1 2 NA 2
92785433 | DIL KUSHI
HASVITHA
1901043725 SAl
3 1 2 NA 3
93305811 | VOORUGO
NDA
SALAPU
1901053402
5 HIRANMAYI 1 4 NA 4
03238912
HIMASRI
1901025157 PILLA
4 1 4 NA 5
52118156 |MAITHREYI
PAKHI
1901018427
6 BHARADWA 2 NA 1 6
32201635 ]
1901001569 | AISHWARY
7 2 NA NA 7
12187840 | A BATTINA
1901028978 | ARTALA
8 2 NA NA 8
22248723 SRIYA
MUDUNURU
1901013815
11 RUKMINEE 3 NA NA 9
21999808
SADHVIKA
1901036913 | SATVIKA
12 3 NA NA 10
72593599 KORRA
1901012291 | SRAVANTHI
10 3 NA NA 11
92197102 NAMALA




1901001648
71737599

PARVATA
VAMSHIKA

NA

NA

12

13

1901002620
03305799

BANDEPALL
I
SRILAASYA

NA

NA

13

14

1901034514
42514565

KAKULLA
ASRITHA
NEHA

NA

NA

14

15

1901043850

22804977,19

0104406563
309375

PERUMAAL
A MANASA,
PERUMAAL
A MANAVI

NA

NA

15

16

1901022026
42040579

NIVEDITA
KARMAKAR

NA

NA

16

17

1901030383
42280440

LALAM
TEJASWANI

NA

NA

17

18

1901034004
62797459

NAKKA
CHANDEES
HA

NA

NA

18

35

1901018109
21938497

INDUGUBIL
LI SHALINI
SRI

NA

NA

19

21

1901002346

01740439,19

0100427091
742531

HRITHIKA
THAPPETLA
, HRIDAYA
THAPPETLA

NA

NA

20

53

1901035682
43240351

ANDHAVAR
APU
BHAVISHYA

NA

NA

21

65

1901045992
22889174

VEMPADAP
U
KAVYASRI

NA

NA

22

25

1901009398
33141172

MANYAPU
THANMAYE
E

NA

NA

23

72

1901054948
03243773

SURISETTY
MANASWINI

NA

NA

24




1901028980 | CHELLURU
48 NA NA 25
62250185 | SATVIKA
1901020951 | VIYYAPU
38 NA NA 26
92018887 | SIRISHA
1901028716 | KURAMDAS
47 NA NA 27
42985020 | U RITHIKA
MATTAPAR
1901043374
63 THI NA NA 28
63220606
MEGHANA
LAMBA
1901028072
46 HIMA NA NA 29
02200826
VARSHINI
BODISING
1901037366
54 JHASWITHA NA NA 30
12547930
JHASWITHA
YARANEDI
1901027092
45 KOWSHYA NA NA 31
52965534
SRI
MANDALA
1901038166 | VEDHA SAI
56 NA NA 32
03297166 SRI
SAMHITA
SIRIPURAP
1901014589
31 U NA NA 33
92278879
JASMITHA
1901038291  PULI
57 NA NA 34
82610285 |JUSHMITHA
1901024999 | SHAIK
42 NA NA 35
62178641 | SHAHANAZ
1901037513 | KANDREGU
55 NA NA 36
32551251 | LA DIVIJA
SHEIK
1901049084
69 RAJIYA NA NA 37
03213341
BEGAM
1901056636 | KADIRI
73 NA NA 38
43302546 | NIHARIKA




CHOKKAKU

1901040895 LA
60 NA NA 39
72699217 | LIKHITHA
GAYATRI
1901021442 | THATTA
39 NA NA 40
42276741 | KEERTHNA
VATSAVA
1901016135
33 EESHA NA NA 41
21902770
VARMA
1901011861 | SADI HEMA
29 NA NA 42
91837795 | BINDU
1901046726 | PANDILLA
66 NA NA 43
33141601 | SUDIPA
1901025468 | ANUSURI
43 NA NA 44
42959644 | JASWITHA
KASIREDDI
1901047021
67 RISHI NA NA 45
32951345
PRIYA
1901020524 [ AAKANSHA
37 NA NA 46
63039129 | OSTAD
GADUTHUR
1901035505 | | SANTHI
52 NA NA 47
22447313 | SANGEETH
A
SEERAMDA
1901004833 SU
23 NA NA 48
11751590 | CHIDHVILA
SINI
SHREYA
1901019737
36 PRAKASH NA NA 49
92004771
PAREKAR
KALLA
1901009325
24 DEEPSHHIK NA NA 50
71769941
A
1901014892 | MOUKTHIK
32 NA NA 51
41854439 | A BAMMIDI




MEDHA

1901011615
28 SHREYAS NA NA 52
73297491
YEGGADA
BUGATHA
1901029520
49 GNANESWA NA NA 53
53299653
RI
1901012796 | NIVEDITHA
30 NA NA 54
91843854 | SRIATTILI
CHEEKATI
1901048286
68 ABHI NA NA 55
53306801
NANDITHA
1901052055 | GULSHAN
71 NA NA 56
03157024 | FIRDAUS
1901051082 | SINUGURU
70 NA NA 57
13123591 | RISHITHA
1901022251 JENNY
40 NA NA 58
23212500 BORA
1901002674 | VURUKUTI
22 NA NA 59
92699874 | KARUNYA
1901042075 JAKKA
62 NA NA 60
22722577 | MAHIMA
MANDALA
VEDHA SA|
1901038341
58 SRI NA NA 61
93296951
SAMANVITH
A
1901016636 LALITA
34 NA NA 62
71914521 |AVANTIKA T
PILLI
1901045279
64 MOKSHA NA NA 63
92872099
SRI
1901032682|  GADI
51 NA NA 64
82351202 | DIVYANSHI
1901001229 | LASYAPRIY
19 NA NA 65
81749536 | A VOONNA




VADAMADH

1901002149
20 ULA NA NA 66
11738782
SRAVYA
1901041956 | RAKOTI
61 NA NA 67
32721453 LOHITHA
1901010243 VALLI
26 NA NA 68
22110580 SAANVI
1901038760 GINNI
59 NA NA 69
22615607 | KUSHUMA
1901026141 | GARIKINA
44 NA NA 70
22174932 DEEPIKA
1901030596 | KARANAM
50 NA NA 71
22339007 | TAPASYA
1901022903 | AKANKSHA
41 NA NA 72
92093644 | CHEKURI
1901011402 ANNEPU
27 NA NA 73
21824973 |[PRAVASTHI




